

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 6-24-09

64167				
This certifies that permission is granted to				
Property Owner Addre	31 Apple 1	Tree Lane New	u. Bedford MA. el. 508-998-1	852
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain local	ated at	West land	St.	et ner
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain local Assessor's Plot 1.3.7. E. Lot32, to	the sewer and/or storm	drain in	ind Stimmer	Street
To be laid in accordance with the condition TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL	ns in this application an COMMERCIAL	d the City of New Bedford INDUSTRIAL	ordinances. FLOW_330_G	.P.D.
If applicant other than actual property own	er, attach Letter of Aut	horization from Property C)wner.	
Name. R.J. Camessa Mailing Address. A. A. Bax	Encavating	ew Bedford	DS:-91.6:-119.5 MA:o.2.74.5	
The Bonded Contractor/Drain La	yer authorized to perfor	m this work is:	MA OST	145
Name Type of Pipe Required:	Address PM		Tel. 508-916-	1100
• Requires separate connections for		n where applicable. Storm	water cannot be discharged	to a
sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and a If this connection is to be part of Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industria Public Infrastructure of required public Infrastructure of required public Infrastructure of Massachusetts Industrial User Discharge Permit No. Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Perm A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$.460 Bank# Bank & Fall River Connection made to Sewer Connection made to Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the abother special rules as the Commission City Engineer	pproved by a D.P.I. instance a private service shared all and/or Commercial A plans and supplemental ital User Discharge Perm a D.E.P. shall be required it No	pector before backfilling. jointly with other building pplicants only upon receip information. nit and/or a Sewer Extension d by the City for Industria Date Date pate	g owners, attach copy of Recontract and approval by the Common/Connection Permit issued I Discharge into the sewer synable, must accompany this approval of the City of New Bedford,	by the stem. pplication. pplication. pplan and such
	INSPECT	OR'S REPORT		
INSPECTED BY:				
DATE: COMMENTS:	Market State of the Company of the C	and testement of the second of the second		1
	1	45	10 3' 450	
APPROVED DI	Į.		2.5'	
APPROVED	,		4-1.5 -	ı
SEE WHITE SHEET	1	.1001	55'	
SIGNATURE	MC	#19/	1	
	70			
	PL			
	<u> DP</u>		c/o	
	- Wi	ESTLANDST	SMP	



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 6-24-09

ON PLOT / NO CARTS.

PERMIT NO. 24129

This certifies that permission is granted to	
Val domiro Cunha 31 Apple Tr Property Owner Address	
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at	Westland St. elfend sewer & connect peruication in Westland St. Street
Assessor's Plot 1.2.7. £. Lot3.2, to the sewer and/or storm di	ain in West land St Street
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and to TYPE OF USE; RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL	the City of New Bedford ordinances. INDUSTRIAL FLOW 330 G.P.D.
Name R. Canessa. Edga Vations	Tel. 508-4/6-1/199
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform A. S. Caneson P. G. Box 51.6.43	this work is: dford, MA 03745
Name Type of Pipe Required: SDR 35 PVC	508-883- 8000
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE	G1:0ma 508-0195- 1888
 Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain visanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspected. 	where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a
 If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jo Joint Maintenance Agreement. 	pintly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded
 Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial App 	licants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of
Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental in	formation.
 In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit 	and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required Industrial User Discharge Permit No	by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.
Industrial User Discharge Permit No	Date
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No	f \$ 490 where applicable, must accompany this application.
Bank# bank of fall Kiver Check# 5373	Date 6-24-07 Receipt# 0001
Other requirements: 24 how so true far	inspection @ 508-979-1527
	ce for 981 Westland I as per
Connection made to Sewer Part of jointly-shared p	private line YES NO
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastruc	pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such cture and/or City Engineer may deem necessary
Duark M. andrade City Engineer Co	Signature of Property Owner or Representative
INSPECTO	R'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY:	1-100
DATE: 6/30/09	Inspection 6/25/09
COMMENTS:	Inspection 6/25/09 (Thursday)
	, AM
APPROVED DISAPPROVED	11 11.11.
Mobelal Noval	
SIGNATURE	

SKETCH PLAN

Read 7/1/09



SIGNATURE

PERMIT NO.

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT 24129 This certifies that permission is granted to Val damiro Cunha 31 Apple Tree Lane New Bedford MA
Tel. 508-998-1852 To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at 991 West land St.

Assessor's Plot 1.27. E. Lot. 32., to the sewer and/or storm drain in West land St.

Street To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. FLOW 330 G.P.D. TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL INDUSTRIAL COMMERCIAL If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner.

Name R.S. Canesca Encavations:

Mailing Address P. D. Box. 516.43 New Bed Ford MA: 0.2.745 Mailing Address. N. 11.130. N. 51.6.4.3

The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is:

R. 5. Canessa P. 6. Bay 51.6.43 New Bedford, MA 03745

Address Tel. 508-916-1144 Type of Pipe Required: SDL 3.5. PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No..... A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$.450..., plus an Entrance Fee of \$640... where applicable, must accompany this application. Bank# Bank of Fall River Check# 5545 Date 6-24-69 Receipt# 8381 Other requirements: 24 how sotice for inspection @ 508-979-1527 also seeds to reconnect service for 981 Westland St. as Part of jointly-shared private line Connection made to Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary seete M. anchade Signature of Property Owner or Representative City Engineer INSPECTOR'S REPORT **INSPECTED BY:** DATE: **COMMENTS:** DISAPPROVED APPROVED

SKETCH PLAN



Ronald Labelle Commissioner

Duarte M. Andrade, Acting City Engineer

To Whom It May Concern:

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD MASSACHUSETTS

D.P.I. -Engineering Division 1105 Shawmut Ave.

New Bedford, Ma. 02746

Tel: 508-991-6150 Fax: 508-961-3054

I VAldomiro Cunha (Name) (Mailing Address)	, being
Owner of property located at 991 Westland Street	
Plot, Lot, hereby agree to allow A.J. CANI	ESSA EXC
PO, BOX 51643 New BedFord MA to act on my behalf including (Mailing Address) 02745	ng affixing my
signature in securing permit for:	
Sewer/Drain Service Permits Water Service Permits Driveway Installation Permits Sidewalk Installation Permits	
I further agree to conform to, and abide by, All City rules and ask regulation the permit (s) being applied for:	ons applicable to
Name Valloumo La Conche	9
3 APPLE DREE LN Address	
6-9-09 508998 Date Telephone numb	-1852 er

Ana S. Rosa

From:

Ana S. Rosa

Sent:

Wednesday, June 24, 2009 7:37 AM

To:

Carol Sherman

Subject:

FW: Sewer Permit for 991 Westland St.

Carol,

Sarah meant to forward this to you also, but must have gotten confused with Carole Days.

----Original Message-----

From:

Sarah Porter

Sent: •

Tuesday, June 23, 2009 5:50 PM

To;

Ana S. Rosa

Cc:

Carole Days; Mary T. Neves

Subject:

RE: Sewer Permit for 991 Westland St.

Ana, this is all set, no wetlands involved

Thank you Sarah

From: Ana S. Rosa

Sent: Tuesday, June 23, 2009 11:40 AM

To: Sarah Porter

Cc: Carol Sherman; Mary T. Neves; Duarte Andrade

Subject: Sewer Permit for 991 Westland St.

Sarah,

991 Westland Street, which is currently on septic, is going to be extending the City sewer from an existing sewer manhole on Westland Street (in the vicinity of Lot 41) westerly to house 991. In addition to running a service for house 991, they will also be reconnecting 981 (which currently has a 6" service) to this new sewer main since it's also along the route. Please let us know if there are any wetlands issues involving that area. Thanks.

Ana

Ana S. Rosa

From:

Sarah Porter

Sent:

Tuesday, June 23, 2009 5:50 PM

To:

Ana S. Rosa

Cc:

Carole Days; Mary T. Neves

Subject:

RE: Sewer Permit for 991 Westland St.

Ana, this is all set , no wetlands involved Thank you Sarah

From: Ana S. Rosa

Sent: Tuesday, June 23, 2009 11:40 AM

To: Sarah Porter

Cc: Carol Sherman; Mary T. Neves; Duarte Andrade

Subject: Sewer Permit for 991 Westland St.

Sarah,

991 Westland Street, which is currently on septic, is going to be extending the City sewer from an existing sewer manhole on Westland Street (in the vicinity of Lot 41) westerly to house 991. In addition to running a service for house 991, they will also be reconnecting 981 (which currently has a 6" service) to this new sewer main since it's also along the route. Please let us know if there are any wetlands issues involving that area. Thanks.

Ana

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS Board of Health, المحالية المحالية

	- OTOLEGI CONOLKUC	TION PERMIT		A. 3
	The state of the s	"不是我们就你们是我们了。"		1.
STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	2.45 - 17 Bet 生现数据数据数据数据数据数据 1.5 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15	5 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	三元姓氏统治 特勒操作的流行 ""。	ુ (' ⊹ે.
ermission is hereby granted to: Construct() Repair() Ungrade()	Abandan & Xan individ		1.5
rmission is hereby granted to; Construct(2 Topan (197) Operation	Abandon (C) an individ	iai sewage disposai system	1.
991 West 10 1 55	\$P\$ 1965 (1965) (1965) (1965) (1965) (1965) (1965) (1965) (1965) (1965) (1965) (1965) (1965) (1965) (1965) (19	5 July 1970		, r
TO THE STATE OF TH	<u>BEAR THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY</u>	· as describ	ed in the application for	
为"大","我们是那种情况的,不是是是一点必须	ATTENDED TO STATE OF THE STATE		the distance of the state of	- h
isposal System Construction Permit No. 🗘		¢∰ary to New York (1.2) of π		x_{i_2} .
	dated of 19th	<u></u>	1、15000年前的10万万十四年发展的	
	医克尔德氏管 医隐囊腹膜 "这一个我们会一定。"	الماجية بالأماوة الأوجيدات	· 医新生物 成了是自己的特殊。	· 🛊
ovided: Construction shall be completed			The state of the s	1
ovided: Construction shall be completed	munin three years of the date of	of this permit. All local o	onditions must be mer -	
病 (1) 对国际 (1) A A A SESTE A SE				1
n 1255 Rev. 5/96 A.M. Sülkin Co. Boston, MA Date U	had be whom with the second			y i
Date of Date	Board of Health	k 0//		<u> </u>
		,		ļ.,
The state of the s	المراجع والمعتوان	\mathbf{U}_{n}	Oil A	4.67